
Stand: 03.08.2020 / 09:53:30

Ergebnisübersicht: Springturnier Altranft 2020 [192030002] 25.07.2020 - 25.07.2020

1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A*

Calineba16Iris Schubert (PferdeSV Oderland e.V.)1. P 7.80

Louisville Kentucky133Lillien Krämer (PferdeSV Oderland e.V.)2. P 7.50

Ludo 43136Andreas Groth (RFV Altranft e.V.)3. P 7.20

Chandra KN49Kathrin Näcke (LÄNDLICHER RFV EISKELLER E.V.)4. P 7.00

Hopitu105Stefanie Otto (RFV Altranft e.V.)4. P 7.00

Quintinue160Stefanie Otto (RFV Altranft e.V.)6. 6.90

Capo 2724Janna Näcke (LÄNDLICHER RFV EISKELLER E.V.)7. 6.80

Carloocan RP30Kilian Lorenz (RFV Brieselang e.V.)8. 6.70

Sweet like Chocolate 6177Finnja Jonina Janson (PferdeSV Stahnsdorf e.V.)9. 6.60

Caribians Calle-Cool28Katrin Krüger (Reitverein zum Weesower Turm e.V.)10. 6.50

Cloud-Seven66Katrin Krüger (Reitverein zum Weesower Turm e.V.)10. 6.50

Kwick Kannanball110Nora Gatzke Dr. (Ländlicher RFV Lentzke e.V.)12. 6.30

Sparerips174Nora Gatzke Dr. (Ländlicher RFV Lentzke e.V.)13. 0.00

2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Ludo 43136Andreas Groth (RFV Altranft e.V.)1. P 7.80

Calineba16Iris Schubert (PferdeSV Oderland e.V.)2. P 7.50

Carloocan RP30Kilian Lorenz (RFV Brieselang e.V.)3. P 7.40

Louisville Kentucky133Lillien Krämer (PferdeSV Oderland e.V.)4. P 7.30

Magdalena T138Lyn Tamme (RFV Wriezen e.V.)5. 7.20

Sparerips174Nora Gatzke Dr. (Ländlicher RFV Lentzke e.V.)6. 7.10

Sweet like Chocolate 6177Finnja Jonina Janson (PferdeSV Stahnsdorf e.V.)7. 7.00

Chandra KN49Kathrin Näcke (LÄNDLICHER RFV EISKELLER E.V.)8. 6.30

3 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

Merona FS142Elina Stolp (Reiter-Verein Rudow e.V.)1. P 8.00

Caspar's Quick Star35Justine Höch (Ländlicher RFV Lentzke e.V.)2. P 7.50

Deleila Mehari82Eva Carlotta Kirsch (RV Elisenau e.V.)3. P 7.40

Charleston 6451Laura-Maria Döcke (RV 1994 e.V.)4. P 7.30

Rubina 402163Lilian Sophie Hildebrandt (RFV Ravensberge e.V.)5. P 7.20

Gorden 11199Toni Chantal Schwarznecker (Reitverein zum Weesower Turm e.V.)6. P 7.10

Kwick Kannanball110Nora Gatzke Dr. (Ländlicher RFV Lentzke e.V.)7. P 7.00

Lisabell 8125Paula Günther (RFV Altranft e.V.)7. P 7.00

Cute and Clever78Paul Schröder (RFV Altranft e.V.)9. P 6.90

Magic 208139Diana Beyer (Kurmärkischer RV Schneeberg e.V.)9. P 6.90

Pauline wills wissen153Katharina Anders (Hof Bernadotte e.V.)11. P 6.80

Sir Linar171Emily Grubitz (Ländlicher RV Münchehofe e.V.)11. P 6.80

Casper van Dien36Lisa-Marie Wundes (Reitclub Groß Kölzig e.V.)13. P 6.70

Fortune 2596Andrea Gretzschel (RV 1994 e.V.)13. P 6.70

Kalle 113106Kim Leonie Spiering (Reitclub Grüne Linde e.V.)13. P 6.70

Coffee to go67Isa Patz (Springclub Neuhäsen e.V.)16. P 6.60

Angelo S179Meral Meijer (RFV Altglietzen e.V.)16. P 6.60

Car Pilot27Meral Meijer (RFV Altglietzen e.V.)18. 6.50

Sabrina 429164Carolin Schlubeck (RFV Altranft e.V.)18. 6.50

Cloud-Seven66Katrin Krüger (Reitverein zum Weesower Turm e.V.)20. 6.40

Danio R81Magdalena Otten (RSV AM MAIFELD E.V.)20. 6.40

Levina II122Lara Drigalle (RFV Alt Zeschdorf e.V.)20. 6.40

Kranichstein109Katrin Krüger (Reitverein zum Weesower Turm e.V.)23. 6.30

Lando 352116Ailin Nahs (RFV Wriezen e.V.)23. 6.30

Dalira 780Pia Richter (RFV Dallgow e.V.)25. 6.20

Caribians Calle-Cool28Katrin Krüger (Reitverein zum Weesower Turm e.V.)26. 6.10

Minou 122143Paula Günther (RFV Altranft e.V.)26. 6.10

Dumbledore's Daughter91Nele Schmidt (Kurmärkischer RV Schneeberg e.V.)28. 5.90

Sinaya 2170Xenia Petrowski (Reitsportzentrum Waldesruh e.V.)29. 5.70

Caprina 926Charlaine Buth (RFV Alt Zeschdorf e.V.)30. 5.60

Capo 2724Janna Näcke (LÄNDLICHER RFV EISKELLER E.V.)31. 5.30

Diego 55685Elisa Möller (PferdeSV Galgenberghof Müncheberg e)31. 5.30

Stromboli 26176Jennifer Ulrich (Reitsportzentrum Waldesruh e.V.)31. 5.30
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Dakapo 6279Elisa Kamp (RFV Ravensberge e.V.)34. 5.20

Carmenta KW31Amy Fay Koppe (PferdeSV Oderland e.V.)35. 5.00

Ramazotti 187162Dennis Thiele (RFV Wentow e.V.)35. 5.00

Cantuccini 423Camilla Coenders (Reit- und Zuchtgemeinschaft Hofgut)37. 4.50

Concord 7374Xenia Petrowski (Reitsportzentrum Waldesruh e.V.)37. 4.50

Quila 5158Lena Claußen (RFV Wulkow e.V.)39. 0.00

4 Springprüfung Kl. A**

Charleston 6451Laura-Maria Döcke (RV 1994 e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 47.22

Coffee to go67Isa Patz (Springclub Neuhäsen e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 49.42

Caspar's Quick Star35Justine Höch (Ländlicher RFV Lentzke e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 53.46

Camelia 419Lara Annalisa Brancato (Ländlicher RV Tegel e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 53.71

Ben Johnson11Lillien Krämer (PferdeSV Oderland e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 55.84

Clara 15660William Thieme (RFV Wustrow e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 61.67

Balique7William Thieme (RFV Wustrow e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 64.81

Cute and Clever78Paul Schröder (RFV Altranft e.V.)8. P 4.00 / 50.78

Pauline wills wissen153Katharina Anders (Hof Bernadotte e.V.)9. P 4.00 / 52.85

Deleila Mehari82Eva Carlotta Kirsch (RV Elisenau e.V.)10. P 4.00 / 53.38

Ramazotti 187162Dennis Thiele (RFV Wentow e.V.)11. P 4.00 / 55.49

Sinaya 2170Xenia Petrowski (Reitsportzentrum Waldesruh e.V.)12. P 4.00 / 55.52

Magdalena T138Lyn Tamme (RFV Wriezen e.V.)13. P 4.00 / 56.62

Snow Dance172Alessa Heer (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)14. P 4.00 / 59.35

Kranichstein109Katrin Krüger (Reitverein zum Weesower Turm e.V.)15. 4.00 / 61.39

Levina II122Lara Drigalle (RFV Alt Zeschdorf e.V.)16. 4.00 / 65.09

Clint 4363Volker Paschke (RFV Hohenwalde e.V.)17. 4.00 / 65.29

Na Nu 11145Gero Krumme (LÄNDLICHER RV LÜBARS E.V.)18. 4.00 / 68.99

Danio R81Magdalena Otten (RSV AM MAIFELD E.V.)19. 5.00 / 69.08

Magic 208139Diana Beyer (Kurmärkischer RV Schneeberg e.V.)20. 5.00 / 69.26

Solayca173Pia Richter (RFV Dallgow e.V.)21. 8.00 / 48.14

Lando 352116Ailin Nahs (RFV Wriezen e.V.)22. 8.00 / 49.86

Merona FS142Elina Stolp (Reiter-Verein Rudow e.V.)23. 8.00 / 51.59

Dakapo 6279Elisa Kamp (RFV Ravensberge e.V.)24. 8.00 / 53.61

Llebana128Viepke Lorenz (SC Bad Saarow e.V., Abt. Reiten)25. 8.00 / 55.99

Rubina 402163Lilian Sophie Hildebrandt (RFV Ravensberge e.V.)26. 8.00 / 56.76

Sabrina 429164Carolin Schlubeck (RFV Altranft e.V.)27. 8.00 / 57.78

Fortune 2596Andrea Gretzschel (RV 1994 e.V.)28. 8.00 / 57.93

Gorden 11199Toni Chantal Schwarznecker (Reitverein zum Weesower Turm e.V.)29. 8.00 / 59.35

Charlien 652Jennifer Lepke (RFV Alt Zeschdorf e.V.)30. 8.00 / 82.42

Quila 5158Lena Claußen (RFV Wulkow e.V.)31. 12.00 / 53.17

Dalira 780Pia Richter (RFV Dallgow e.V.)32. 12.00 / 56.08

Claus Cooper62Madita Wendte (RV Deutschlandhalle Berlin e.V.)33. 12.00 / 56.72

Concord 7374Xenia Petrowski (Reitsportzentrum Waldesruh e.V.)34. 12.00 / 58.46

Quincy on the run159Madita Wendte (RV Deutschlandhalle Berlin e.V.)35. 12.00 / 68.53

Sir Linar171Emily Grubitz (Ländlicher RV Münchehofe e.V.)36. 17.00 / 84.30

Casper van Dien36Lisa-Marie Wundes (Reitclub Groß Kölzig e.V.)37. 20.00 / 82.57

Stromboli 26176Jennifer Ulrich (Reitsportzentrum Waldesruh e.V.)38. 21.00 / 88.17

5 Springprüfung Kl.L

For Fantasy WLO95Anna-Lara Tauscher (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 45.56

Lascaré119Jennifer Ulrich (Reitsportzentrum Waldesruh e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 47.39

Akira 1013Lukas Wisniewski (RFV Alt Zeschdorf e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 48.09

Chanel Kama50Iris Schubert (PferdeSV Oderland e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 50.12

Calidora15Andreas Groth (RFV Altranft e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 51.91

Cani22Madita Wendte (RV Deutschlandhalle Berlin e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 51.97

Boreal 612Philipp Lyck-John (Reitsportzentrum Waldesruh e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 52.06

Funtomas M97Xenia Petrowski (Reitsportzentrum Waldesruh e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 53.27

Collersen70Pia Sophie Lietz (Reitsportzentrum Waldesruh e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 53.71

Qubi-Doo155Justine Höch (Ländlicher RFV Lentzke e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 56.72

Campobella BB20Michelle Maria Holze (RFV Alt Zeschdorf e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 57.77

Chin Champ´s Florence57Tina Hertel (RFV KLEEBLATT BERLIN E.V.)12. P 0.00 / 59.98
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Luxor 138137Carsten Börner (Ländlicher RV Münchehofe e.V.)13. P 0.00 / 60.26

Cassiopia S39Erik Schubert (PferdeSV Oderland e.V.)14. P 4.00 / 48.04

Achilles 562Paul Schröder (RFV Altranft e.V.)15. 4.00 / 50.22

Con Piacere73Emilia Tocessa Schott (Ländlicher RV Münchehofe e.V.)16. 4.00 / 50.27

Cassandra 33237Paul Schröder (RFV Altranft e.V.)17. 4.00 / 50.63

Banabee Lou9Stefanie Otto (RFV Altranft e.V.)18. 4.00 / 52.42

Laribo 5118Diana Jurk (RV der Berliner und Brandenburger S)19. 4.00 / 52.77

Cellitho45Sylvio Gleitsmann (RFV am Kindelwald e.V.)20. 4.00 / 56.01

Kivi Dree Boeken108Kimberley Alexandra Gibson (RV Elisenau e.V.)21. 4.00 / 56.94

Balique7William Thieme (RFV Wustrow e.V.)22. 4.00 / 58.72

Celine 22043Philipp Lyck-John (Reitsportzentrum Waldesruh e.V.)23. 4.00 / 59.95

Baltimore KT8Susann Teichler (RFV Wentow e.V.)24. 4.00 / 60.93

Loli Pop130Philipp Lyck-John (Reitsportzentrum Waldesruh e.V.)25. 4.00 / 62.86

King's Lady 2107Kimberley Alexandra Gibson (RV Elisenau e.V.)26. 8.00 / 46.85

Llebana128Viepke Lorenz (SC Bad Saarow e.V., Abt. Reiten)27. 8.00 / 49.36

Baroness L10Dena Burgmeier (RV Sielow e.V.)28. 8.00 / 53.28

Cenia 1246Denise Predehl (Ländlicher RV Rohrbeck e.V.)29. 8.00 / 53.74

Camelia 419Lara Annalisa Brancato (Ländlicher RV Tegel e.V.)30. 8.00 / 54.89

Cellestino 544Emily Grubitz (Ländlicher RV Münchehofe e.V.)31. 8.00 / 64.78

Catoo´s Fauxpas41Tina Hertel (RFV KLEEBLATT BERLIN E.V.)32. 11.00 / 77.05

Ben Johnson11Lillien Krämer (PferdeSV Oderland e.V.)33. 14.00 / 71.23

Clint 4363Volker Paschke (RFV Hohenwalde e.V.)34. 18.00 / 86.97

Snow Dance172Alessa Heer (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)35. 19.00 / 93.38

Gorden 11199Toni Chantal Schwarznecker (Reitverein zum Weesower Turm e.V.)36. 21.00 / 70.61

Na Nu 11145Gero Krumme (LÄNDLICHER RV LÜBARS E.V.)37. 28.00 / 80.03

6 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.L

Dree Boeken's Diarados Roesche89Kimberley Alexandra Gibson (RV Elisenau e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 31.43

Cora H 375Phillip Hoffmann (PferdeSV Pinnow e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 31.55

Tingirl178Kimberley Alexandra Gibson (RV Elisenau e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 32.89

Carmina Burana 2932Phillip Hoffmann (PferdeSV Pinnow e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 33.02

Achilles 562Paul Schröder (RFV Altranft e.V.)5. P *0.00 / 33.22

Boreal 612Philipp Lyck-John (Reitsportzentrum Waldesruh e.V.)6. P *0.00 / 34.70

Cold Smoke68Michelle Padberg (Reitclub Gut Wochowsee e.V.)7. P *0.00 / 35.10

Luxor 138137Carsten Börner (Ländlicher RV Münchehofe e.V.)8. P *0.00 / 35.30

Banabee Lou9Stefanie Otto (RFV Altranft e.V.)9. P *0.00 / 35.88

Con Piacere73Emilia Tocessa Schott (Ländlicher RV Münchehofe e.V.)10. P *0.00 / 36.30

Funtomas M97Xenia Petrowski (Reitsportzentrum Waldesruh e.V.)11. P *0.00 / 37.38

Qubi-Doo155Justine Höch (Ländlicher RFV Lentzke e.V.)12. *0.00 / 39.50

Chin Champ´s Florence57Tina Hertel (RFV KLEEBLATT BERLIN E.V.)13. *0.00 / 41.17

Campobella BB20Michelle Maria Holze (RFV Alt Zeschdorf e.V.)14. *0.00 / 42.20

For Fantasy WLO95Anna-Lara Tauscher (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)15. *4.00 / 32.49

Cassandra 33237Paul Schröder (RFV Altranft e.V.)16. *4.00 / 33.34

Cellestino 544Emily Grubitz (Ländlicher RV Münchehofe e.V.)17. *4.00 / 36.42

Clara 15660William Thieme (RFV Wustrow e.V.)18. *4.00 / 38.90

Laribo 5118Diana Jurk (RV der Berliner und Brandenburger S)19. *4.00 / 41.71

Chienos 256Jenna-Marie Benzin (RFV Steindamm e.V.)20. 0.00 / 0.00

Baltimore KT8Susann Teichler (RFV Wentow e.V.)21. 0.00 / 0.00

Calidora15Andreas Groth (RFV Altranft e.V.)22. 4.00 / 53.67

Akira 1013Lukas Wisniewski (RFV Alt Zeschdorf e.V.)23. 4.00 / 56.01

Cenia 1246Denise Predehl (Ländlicher RV Rohrbeck e.V.)24. 4.00 / 56.69

Lascaré119Philipp Lyck-John (Reitsportzentrum Waldesruh e.V.)25. 4.00 / 60.03

Cani22Madita Wendte (RV Deutschlandhalle Berlin e.V.)26. 8.00 / 52.06

Louis Vuitton 29132Andreas Lechler (BERLINER SV AKADEMIE DER WISSENSCHA)27. 8.00 / 53.81

Collersen70Pia Sophie Lietz (Reitsportzentrum Waldesruh e.V.)28. 12.00 / 52.13
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